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ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS & AGE GROUP COMPETITIONS 2025

Accepted Entries
Event 101 Female Open 200 SC Meter Freestyle
Meet Qualifying: 3:30.00
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1232921 Calligeris, Olivia 15 Croydon Amph 2:13.86
2 1617528 Janowski, Madison 12 Croydon Amph 2:21.80
3 1440739 Lewis, Tarryn 13 Croydon Amph 2:22.09
4 1409296 Tapsfield Holden, Anna 13 Croydon Amph 2:25.17
5 1585584 Armstrong, Isabelle 14 Croydon Amph 2:25.48
6 1640385 Moss-Bowpitt, Matilda 12 Croydon Amph 2:33.60
7 1446343 Maxwell, Lillea 14 Woodside Th 2:41.10
8 1725602 Curea, Olivia 13 SW Lon Fin 2:42.77
9 1369352 Adeyemo, Oluwateniola 13 SouthCroydon 2:50.41
10 1651166 Stone, Isobelle 12 Croydon Amph 3:00.00
11 1617516 Ellis, Abigail 10 Croydon Amph 3:00.67
12 1749515 Sande, Tiana 12 Woodside Th 3:04.24
13 1617525 Vyas, Layla 11 Croydon Amph 3:06.70
14 1517011 Nakkala, Anvitha 12 SouthCroydon 3:12.83
15 1589930 Gupta, Aanya 12 SouthCroydon 3:15.00
Event 102 Open/Male Open 200 SC Meter Freestyle
Meet Qualifying: 3:30.00
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1371121 Darkin, Ernest 15 Whitgift SC 2:00.59
2 1369947 Handley, Oliver 16 Croydon Amph 2:01.19
3 1474101 Fensom, Peter 14 Croydon Amph 2:04.18
4 1377314 Sorel, Teo 15 Croydon Amph 2:12.49
5 1429133 Fraser, Jonathan 15 Croydon Amph 2:20.68
6 1515668 Bernardo, Rafael 14 SW Lon Fin 2:23.66
7 1786680 Slyvester, James 14 Whitgift SC 2:26.00
8 1599441 Ostroverkhov, Nicholas 13 Whitgift SC 2:28.11
9 1369948 Dolling, Josh 17 Croydon Amph 2:29.80
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Accepted Entries
Event 102 ... (Open/Male Open 200 SC Meter Freestyle)
10 1599440 Ostroverkhov, Alexander 13 Whitgift SC 2:33.09
11 1369379 Gillham, Samuel 15 SouthCroydon 2:33.64
12 1490334 Cook, Dylan 17 SouthCroydon 2:35.28
13 1467928 Lissaman, Alexander 13 Croydon Amph 2:39.68
14 1713926 Ciccia, Enzo Nathaniel 11 Croydon Amph 2:50.00
15 1498886 Calligeris, Leonidas 11 Croydon Amph 2:50.32
16 1585617 Chifa, Alex 10 Woodside Th 3:03.75
17 1649112 Lewis, Peyton 11 Croydon Amph 3:09.20
18 1677343 Staszynski, Julian 12 SouthCroydon 3:16.55
Event 103 Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

ID# Name Age Team Seed Time

1 1698325 Ikechukwu Daniel, Daisy 10 Croydon Amph 46.21
2 1713932 Antwi, Alysia 10 Woodside Th 46.28
3 1526333 Bode-Harrison, Annabella 10 Croydon Amph 46.60
4 1637836 Longley-Boahen, Lana 10 Croydon Amph 50.81
5 1675729 Mirza, Sophia 10 Croydon Amph 51.06
6 1609581 Sorel, Ella 10 Croydon Amph 52.03
7 1778024 Carlucci, Toni 10 SouthCroydon 52.26
8 1640397 Zoethout, Harriet 10 Croydon Amph 52.70
9 1750555 Yar, Amiera 9 Croydon Amph 53.27
10 1684385 Balla, Keisi 10 SouthCroydon 53.78
11 1762225 Kennedy, Eva 9 Croydon Amph 53.92
12 1704188 Gillespie, Eileen 10 SouthCroydon 54.04
13 1704190 Grunditz, Anna 10 SouthCroydon 54.31
14 1635646 Siu, Hazel 9 SouthCroydon 54.47
15 1651172 Pillai, Anaya 10 Croydon Amph 55.04
16 1670261 Mavyo, Mirabelle 9 Croydon Amph 55.10
17 1720794 Ciccia, Isabella 10 Woodside Th 55.19
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Accepted Entries
Event 103 ... (Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
18 1776397 Ampofo, Eden 9 Woodside Th 56.43
19 1611399 Mac, Mia 10 SouthCroydon 56.75
20 1670257 Lew, Victoria Yu Hsuan 9 Croydon Amph 57.35
21 1766484 De Sousa Bingham, Olivia 9 Croydon Amph 58.57
22 1640573 Jones, Nancy 10 SouthCroydon 59.79
23 1780399 Stevenson, Annabella 10 SouthCroydon 1:00.13
24 1774488 Mitchell, Darcie 9 SouthCroydon 1:00.37
25 1750576 Janmohamed, Nourah 9 Croydon Amph 1:01.02
26 1649443 Essel-Koomson, Keli 10 SouthCroydon 1:05.23
27 1782600 Krarup, Sophia 9 Croydon Amph 1:06.93
28 1418710 Adeyemo, Oluwadamipe 10 SouthCroydon 1:07.04
29 1612170 Sosnowska, Sarah Maria 10 SouthCroydon 1:07.82
30 1788998 Shah, Elana 9 Croydon Amph 1:09.96
31 1765512 Gomes, Elsa 10 SouthCroydon 1:11.62
32 1757179 Walsh, Eva 9 SouthCroydon 1:11.68
33 1730312 Danso, Liel 9 SouthCroydon 1:13.06
34 1770744 Snowling, Francesca 10 SouthCroydon 1:14.36
35 1730310 Danso, Eliana 9 SouthCroydon 1:16.50
36 1612917 Srinivasaa, Aakanksha 9 SouthCroydon NT
36 1767749 Csordas, Alexandra 10 SouthCroydon NTY
36 1802272 Adam, Isobel 10 SouthCroydon NT
36 1809664 Mitra Mukheriee, Sara 9 Croydon Amph NT
Event 104 Open/Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1585627 Mclennon-Defoe, Mason 10 Woodside Th 42.02
2 1518637 Arikan, Kenan 10 SouthCroydon 48.70
3 1585617 Chifa, Alex 10 Woodside Th 52.31
4 1388949 Butler, Corban 10 Whitgift SC 52.81
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Almahdi, Ali

Kaczanowski, Leo

Balaiji, Vivaan

Uwins-Garesse, Alexander

Okpara, Toby

Curea, Oliver

Short, Teddy

Tatara, Benjamin
Dei-Dawson, Stephen
Poel, Bernard
Laszlo, Milan
Ginsburg Chan, Diego
Hololejenko, Michael
Sande, Wesley
Jameel Perry, Nayel
Uhercik, Daniel
Shellard, Samuel
Janowski, Harrison
Kaysor, Lugman
Salvam, Shiv

Hollosi, Benett
Butler, Edward
Bayliss, Bodi
Strawson, Zak
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Accepted Entries

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
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Croydon Amph
SW Lon Fin
SouthCroydon
Croydon Amph
SW Lon Fin
Croydon Amph
SW Lon Fin
Croydon Amph
SouthCroydon
Woodside Th
SouthCroydon
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Woodside Th

Woodside Th
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55.98
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57.73

59.90

1:01.25

1:01.27

1:02.28

1:06.86

1:08.03

1:08.51

1:10.17

1:10.57

1:13.22
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Accepted Entries
Event 105 Female Open 100 SC Meter IM

ID# Name Age Team Seed Time

1 1291152 Kelly, Mia 15 Croydon Amph 1:09.42
2 1401647 Dolling, Imogen 14 Croydon Amph 1:11.17
3 1257340 Davey, Emily 16 Croydon Amph 1:11.57
4 1232921 Calligeris, Olivia 15 Croydon Amph 1:13.23
5 1440739 Lewis, Tarryn 13 Croydon Amph 1:16.91
6 1593432 Mavo, Cecily 12 Croydon Amph 1:17.56
7 1316105 Murray, Lara 15 Croydon Amph 1:17.66
8 1409296 Tapsfield Holden, Anna 13 Croydon Amph 1:18.89
9 1651166 Stone, Isobelle 12 Croydon Amph 1:19.09
10 1707387 Okpara, Tianna 13 Woodside Th 1:23.70
11 1442764 Sime, Madeline 12 Croydon Amph 1:23.92
12 1446343 Maxwell, Lillea 14 Woodside Th 1:24.17
13 1526333 Bode-Harrison, Annabella 10 Croydon Amph 1:27.90
14 1681437 Geeves, Poppy 13 SouthCroydon 1:28.05
15 1487276 Cardoza, Keira 14 Woodside Th 1:28.15
16 1529819 Mananwatte, Methuni 12 Croydon Amph 1:28.40
17 1675732 James, Emiola 11 Croydon Amph 1:29.23
18 1418107 Brzustowska, Klaudia 13 Woodside Th 1:29.30
19 1369352 Adeyemo, Oluwateniola 13 SouthCroydon 1:29.51
20 1589930 Gupta, Aanya 12 SouthCroydon 1:30.38
21 1498894 Rand Chowdhury, Amelie 11 Croydon Amph 1:30.48
22 1609581 Sorel, Ella 10 Croydon Amph 1:32.04
23 1617516 Ellis, Abigail 10 Croydon Amph 1:32.90
24 1749515 Sande, Tiana 12 Woodside Th 1:36.23
25 1692050 Elson Blackman, Soriah 11 Woodside Th 1:38.52
26 1617525 Vyas, Layla 11 Croydon Amph 1:39.33
27 1684385 Balla, Keisi 10 SouthCroydon 1:40.89
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(Female Open 100 SC Meter IM)

1664768

1637836

1713932

1640397

1756835

1756789

1714062

1704190

1582127

1691094

1762225

1770316

1698325

1651172

1640394

1635646

1649443

1660425

1640573

1704188

1730310

1730312

1765779

1771216

1780399

1767749

1670261

Castagna, Kayla
Longley-Boahen, Lana
Antwi, Alysia
Zoethout, Harriet

Townson, Michaela

Fernandes-Hailu, Isabell

Nile, Yasmin
Grunditz, Anna
Reynolds, Tashyla-Rai
Bangerter, Bailey
Kennedy, Eva

Damo, Lara

Ikechukwu Daniel, Daisy

Pillai, Anaya
Jayashankar, Siva
Siu, Hazel
Essel-Koomson, Keli
Vallejo, Escarlet
Jones, Nancy
Gillespie, Eileen
Danso, Eliana
Danso, Liel

Fouad, Lily

Reid, Makayla
Stevenson, Annabella
Csordas, Alexandra

Mavyo, Mirabelle
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Woodside Th
Croydon Amph
Woodside Th
Croydon Amph
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
Croydon Amph
SouthCroydon
Woodside Th
SouthCroydon
Croydon Amph
SouthCroydon
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon

Croydon Amph

1:41.17

1:42.11

1:43.24

1:43.34

1:43.95

1:44.05

1:44.65

1:45.38

1:45.52

1:45.85

1:47.51

1:47.76

1:48.43

1:49.46

1:50.99

1:54.00

NT

NT

NTY

NTY

NT

NT

NT

NTY

NTY

NTY

NTY
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Accepted Entries
Event 105 ... (Female Open 100 SC Meter IM)
44 1670257 Lew, Victoria Yu Hsuan 9 Croydon Amph NTY
44 1739666 King, Laila 11 Croydon Amph NTY
44 1750555 Yar, Amiera 9 Croydon Amph NTY
44 1482948 Hussain, Zara 13 Woodside Th NT
44 1720794 Ciccia, Isabella 10 Woodside Th NT
44 1725607 Okpara, Tamara 12 Woodside Th NT
44 1776403 Dias, Cavla 10 Woodside Th NT
44 1692034 Phillip-Brown, Sahara 11 Woodside Th NT
44 1582128 Lewkowwicz, Julia 14 Woodside Th NT
Event 106 Open/Male Open 100 SC Meter IM
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1383418 Shankar, Rishan 15 Croydon Amph 1:03.13
2 1229872 Chaudhury, Harry 16 Croydon Amph 1:03.16
3 1682523 AU, Kai Hin Isaac 16 Croydon Amph 1:04.40
4 1369947 Handley, Oliver 16 Croydon Amph 1:05.62
5 1474101 Fensom, Peter 14 Croydon Amph 1:06.17
6 1165578 Sunil, Karthikeyan 14 Croydon Amph 1:10.59
7 1429133 Fraser, Jonathan 15 Croydon Amph 1:12.43
8 1647005 Tsui, Wai Ting 14 Croydon Amph 1:13.80
9 1670255 Nile, Lucas 13 Croydon Amph 1:13.95
10 1786680 Slyvester, James 14 Whitgift SC 1:16.12
11 1179511 Cook, Charles 14 Croydon Amph 1:16.38
12 1468621 Imm, Matthew 17 Croydon Amph 1:16.94
13 1369379 Gillham, Samuel 15 SouthCroydon 1:19.01
14 1599441 Ostroverkhov, Nicholas 13 Whitgift SC 1:20.39
15 1490204 Jarred, James 13 Croydon Amph 1:21.06
16 1599440 Ostroverkhov, Alexander 13 Whitgift SC 1:21.16
17 1467928 Lissaman, Alexander 13 Croydon Amph 1:21.78
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(Open/Male Open 100 SC Meter IM)

1518611

1651162

1490334

1424871

1498886

1609582

1728682

1590776

1649112

1518637

1585615

1578983

1739665

1388949

1692058

1756834

1609583

1640392

1468630

1659111

1690588

1756826

1761994

1691872

1411968

1725609

1595540

Ramkissoon, Ethan
Parkinson, Arthur
Cook, Dylan

Young, Lachlan
Calligeris, Leonidas
Kan, Maximilian
Itvhin, Kostiantyn
Uhercik, Peter
Lewis, Peyton
Arikan, Kenan

Chifa, Riley

Uwins-Garesse, Alexander

Almahdi, Ali

Butler, Corban

Curea, Oliver

Rathee, Darsh

Bayliss, Indie

Lew, Logan Joon Hsien
Dei-Dawson, Stephen
Karnik, Ahaan
Gunasekaran, Ved
Short, Teddy
Charles-Powell, Andre
Cherpokov, Aaron
Heslop, Oscar

Okpara, Toby

Anderson, Adrian

Accepted Entries

15 SouthCroydon
13 Croydon Amph
17 SouthCroydon
12 Whitgift SC
11 Croydon Amph
11 Croydon Amph
13 Croydon Amph
12 Croydon Amph
11 Croydon Amph
10 SouthCroydon
12 Woodside Th
10 Croydon Amph
9 Croydon Amph
10 Whitgift SC

9 SW Lon Fin

11 SouthCroydon
11 Croydon Amph
11 Croydon Amph
10 SW Lon Fin

14 SouthCroydon
13 SouthCroydon
10 SouthCroydon
14 SouthCroydon
11 SouthCroydon
16 Croydon Amph
9 Croydon Amph

11 Woodside Th

1:22.68

1:23.81

1:24.52

1:26.89

1:28.90

1:30.06

1:31.48

1:31.76

1:32.22

1:34.78

1:36.71

1:39.01

1:39.31

1:40.57

1:46.85

1:56.35

1:57.02

2:02.83

NT

NTY

NT

NT

NT

NTY

NT

NT

NT
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Accepted Entries
Event 106 .. (Open/Male Open 100 SC Meter IM)
36 1585617 Chifa, Alex 10 Woodside Th NT
36 1585635 Nagata, Liku 13 Woodside Th NT
36 1654791 Russell, Luke 13 Woodside Th NT
36 1576975 Saffarizadeh, Arshia 12 Whitgift SC NT
36 1528283 Jayaprakash, Arnav 12 Whitgift SC NT
36 1672285 Price, Arlo 12 Whitgift SC NT
Event 107 Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

ID# Name Age Team Seed Time

1 1617528 Janowski, Madison 12 Croydon Amph 1:03.90
2 1498884 Moorhouse, Anna 12 Croydon Amph 1:08.80
3 1442764 Sime, Madeline 12 Croydon Amph 1:09.54
4 1640385 Moss-Bowpitt, Matilda 12 Croydon Amph 1:09.80
5 1529819 Mananwatte, Methuni 12 Croydon Amph 1:10.60
6 1651166 Stone, Isobelle 12 Croydon Amph 1:11.01
7 1525402 Fensom, Catherine 12 Croydon Amph 1:15.62
8 1589930 Gupta, Aanva 12 SouthCroydon 1:18.61
9 1498894 Rand Chowdhury, Amelie 11 Croydon Amph 1:18.65
10 1749515 Sande, Tiana 12 Woodside Th 1:21.37
11 1675731 Khialani, Iyla 11 Croydon Amph 1:22.00
12 1725607 Okpara, Tamara 12 Woodside Th 1:22.73
13 1517011 Nakkala, Anvitha 12 SouthCroydon 1:24.52
14 1617525 Vyas, Layla 11 Croydon Amph 1:25.73
15 1739666 King, Laila 11 Croydon Amph 1:26.69
16 1664768 Castagna, Kayla 12 Woodside Th 1:27.11
17 1714062 Nile, Yasmin 11 Croydon Amph 1:29.12
18 1692050 Elson Blackman, Soriah 11 Woodside Th 1:34.22
19 1691094 Bangerter, Bailey 12 SouthCroydon 1:35.70
20 1721842 Sukeshan, Prathika 12 SouthCroydon 1:36.79
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Accepted Entries
Event 107 ... (Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
21 1756835 Townson, Michaela 11 SouthCrovdon 1:36.94
22 1640393 Nanjashetty, Anika 11 Croydon Amph 1:37.73
23 1640394 Jayashankar, Siva 11 Croydon Amph 1:40.40
24 1592983 Pirahalathan, Prahavi 11 SouthCroydon NTY
24 1723575 McCarthy, Aria 11 SouthCroydon NT
24 1735287 Gunasekaran, Aditi 11 SouthCroydon NT
24 1758266 Venkateswaran, Yazhini 12 SouthCroydon NT
24 1771216 Reid, Makayla 11 SouthCroydon NTY
24 1675732 James, Emiola 11 Croydon Amph NT
24 1585636 Nagata, Mio 11 Woodside Th NT
24 1759354 Shree, Tanvee 11 Woodside Th NT
24 1749547 Donisa, Emilia 12 Woodside Th NT
24 1692034 Phillip-Brown, Sahara 11 Woodside Th NT
24 1654795 Negoita, Erika 11 Woodside Th NT
Event 108 Open/Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1482325 Laszlo, Oliver 12 SouthCroydon 1:10.36
2 1528283 Jayaprakash, Arnav 12 Whitgift SC 1:14.56
3 1713926 Ciccia, Enzo Nathaniel 11 Croydon Amph 1:15.17
4 1498886 Calligeris, Leonidas 11 Croydon Amph 1:16.06
5 1301901 Turner, Nicholas 12 Croydon Amph 1:16.77
6 1594816 Noonan, Seamus 12 Croydon Amph 1:17.10
7 1590776 Uhercik, Peter 12 Croydon Amph 1:18.17
8 1609582 Kan, Maximilian 11 Croydon Amph 1:21.33
9 1649112 Lewis, Peyton 11 Croydon Amph 1:21.59
10 1677343 Staszynski, Julian 12 SouthCroydon 1:23.99
11 1518609 Rhee, Aurum 12 SouthCroydon 1:24.91
12 1480752 Iver, Akash 12 SouthCroydon 1:25.43
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Accepted Entries
Event 108 ... (Open/Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
13 1576975 Saffarizadeh, Arshia 12 Whitgift SC 1:26.60
14 1672285 Price, Arlo 12 Whitgift SC 1:30.76
15 1640392 Lew, Logan Joon Hsien 11 Croydon Amph 1:31.53
16 1609583 Bavyliss, Indie 11 Croydon Amph 1:40.22
17 1738897 Jude Benedict, Daniel 11 SouthCroydon 1:40.28
18 1679170 Kumar, Neil 12 Whitgift SC 1:42.83
19 1468629 Avodeii, [amal 11 SouthCrovdon NT
19 1646710 Mahadeva, Ehsaan 11 SouthCroydon NTY
19 1756834 Rathee, Darsh 11 SouthCroydon NT
19 1756802 Kokitkar, Samarjeet 11 SouthCroydon NT
19 1756803 Esteban-Estevanovich, Elilah 11 SouthCroydon NT
19 1691871 Cherpokov, Raydon 11 SouthCroydon NT
19 1691872 Cherpokov, Aaron 11 SouthCrovdon NT
19 1802273 Clark, Oscar 11 SouthCroydon NT
19 1595540 Anderson, Adrian 11 Woodside Th NT
19 1664771 Bezzina-Johnson, Kahvelle 12 Woodside Th NT
19 1637837 Reynolds, Taylijah 11 Woodside Th NT
19 1805628 Isufai, Louis 11 Woodside Th NT
19 1776406 Saif Ur Rahman, Syed 12 Woodside Th NT
Event 109 Female Open 100 SC Meter Butterfly
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1498884 Moorhouse, Anna 12 Croydon Amph 1:13.39
2 1593432 Mavo, Cecily 12 Croydon Amph 1:19.20
3 1453220 Diver, Florence 12 Croydon Amph 1:29.68
4 1498894 Rand Chowdhury, Amelie 11 Croydon Amph 1:35.22
5 1664768 Castagna, Kayla 12 Woodside Th 1:35.86
6 1471624 Banyon, Emily 14 Woodside Th 1:59.79
7 1589930 Gupta, Aanva 12 SouthCroydon NT
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Accepted Entries
Event 109 ... (Female Open 100 SC Meter Butterfly)
7 1756835 Townson, Michaela 11 SouthCrovdon NTY
7 1614291 Frew, Nanami 13 Croydon Amph NTY
7 1617516 Ellis, Abigail 10 Croydon Amph NTY
7 1526333 Bode-Harrison, Annabella 10 Croydon Amph NTY
7 1794716 Sinha, Aarna 14 Croydon Amph NTY
7 1725607 Okpara, Tamara 12 Woodside Th NT
Event 110 Open/Male Open 100 SC Meter Butterfly
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1369948 Dolling, Josh 17 Croydon Amph 58.50
2 1229872 Chaudhury, Harry 16 Croydon Amph 58.80
3 1383418 Shankar, Rishan 15 Croydon Amph 1:01.37
4 1682524 Whitfield, Cameron 16 Croydon Amph 1:05.75
5 1369947 Handley, Oliver 16 Croydon Amph 1:07.40
6 1165578 Sunil, Karthikeyan 14 Croydon Amph 1:09.32
7 1591335 Phelps, Harrison 13 SouthCroydon 1:10.28
8 1670255 Nile, Lucas 13 Croydon Amph 1:10.49
9 1468636 Khachaturyan, Alexander 14 SouthCroydon 1:13.30
10 1713929 Grubarek, Ian 12 Croydon Amph 1:16.30
11 1692038 Borisov, Kaloyan 11 Croydon Amph 1:21.30
12 1585627 Mclennon-Defoe, Mason 10 Woodside Th 1:21.84
13 1232913 Danielson, Ptolemy 13 Croydon Amph 1:23.38
14 1725609 Okpara, Toby 9 Croydon Amph 1:47.44
15 1480752 Iyer, Akash 12 SouthCroydon 1:50.92
16 1744681 Laszlo, Milan 9 SW Lon Fin 2:16.00
17 1690588 Gunasekaran, Ved 13 SouthCroydon NT
17 1578983 Uwins-Garesse, Alexander 10 Croydon Amph NTY
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Event 111 Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1401647 Dolling, Imogen 14 Croydon Amph 1:16.57
2 1585584 Armstrong, Isabelle 14 Croydon Amph 1:27.19
3 1707387 Okpara, Tianna 13 Woodside Th 1:27.89
4 1725602 Curea, Olivia 13 SW Lon Fin 1:28.46
5 1418107 Brzustowska, Klaudia 13 Woodside Th 1:33.47
6 1681437 Geeves, Poppy 13 SouthCroydon 1:35.34
7 1672934 Longley-Boahen, Tamalia 13 Woodside Th 1:35.50
8 1482948 Hussain, Zara 13 Woodside Th 1:41.60
9 1369386 Dei-Dawson, Samuela 13 SW Lon Fin 1:47.12
10 1678034 Wright, Tamia 13 SouthCroydon 2:20.74
11 1735454 Anand, Anahira 13 SouthCroydon NTY
11 1756789 Fernandes-Hailu, Isabell 13 SouthCroydon NT
11 1765779 Fouad, Lily 13 SouthCroydon NT
11 1582128 Lewkowwicz, Julia 14 Woodside Th NT
Event 112 Open/Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1479639 White, Zachary 14 Croydon Amph 1:14.22
2 1474101 Fensom, Peter 14 Croydon Amph 1:14.97
3 1179511 Cook, Charles 14 Croydon Amph 1:24.80
4 1599441 Ostroverkhov, Nicholas 13 Whitgift SC 1:28.51
5 1515668 Bernardo, Rafael 14 SW Lon Fin 1:29.48
6 1651162 Parkinson, Arthur 13 Croydon Amph 1:29.56
7 1599440 Ostroverkhov, Alexander 13 Whitgift SC 1:30.48
8 1490204 Jarred, James 13 Croydon Amph 1:34.15
9 1467928 Lissaman, Alexander 13 Croydon Amph 1:34.16
10 1585635 Nagata, Liku 13 Woodside Th 1:34.60
11 1654791 Russell, Luke 13 Woodside Th 1:36.39
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Event 112 ... (Open/Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
12 1659111 Karnik, Ahaan 14 SouthCroydon 2:02.32
13 1761994 Charles-Powell, Andre 14 SouthCroydon NT
13 1805539 Basiuni, Adam 13 SouthCroydon NT
Event 113 Girls 15-16 100 SC Meter Backstroke
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1291152 Kelly, Mia 15 Croydon Amph 1:08.10
2 1257340 Davey, Emily 16 Croydon Amph 1:11.78
3 1232921 Calligeris, Olivia 15 Croydon Amph 1:12.10
4 1213164 Woolley, Isobel 15 Croydon Amph 1:16.53
Event 114 Open/Boys 15-16 100 SC Meter Backstroke
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1229872 Chaudhury, Harry 16 Croydon Amph 1:01.50
2 1383418 Shankar, Rishan 15 Croydon Amph 1:02.94
3 1369947 Handley, Oliver 16 Croydon Amph 1:05.78
4 1377314 Sorel, Teo 15 Croydon Amph 1:09.10
5 1369379 Gillham, Samuel 15 SouthCroydon 1:23.56
6 1411968 Heslop, Oscar 16 Croydon Amph NT
Event 115 Mixed Open 400 SC Meter IM
Meet Qualifying: 7:00.00
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1371121 Darkin, Ernest M15 Whitgift SC 4:47.41
2 1474101 Fensom, Peter M14 Croydon Amph 4:56.12
3 1369947 Handley, Oliver M16 Croydon Amph 5:02.23
4 1377317 Young, Harry M17 SouthCroydon 5:04.47
5 1468621 Imm, Matthew M17 Croydon Amph 5:15.11
6 1682524 Whitfield, Cameron M16 Croydon Amph 5:20.75
7 1482325 Laszlo, Oliver M12 SouthCroydon 5:30.00
8 1713929 Grubarek, Ian M12 Croydon Amph 5:42.93
9 1429133 Fraser, Jonathan M15 Croydon Amph 5:47.35
10 1424871 Young, Lachlan M12 Whitgift SC 6:07.45
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Event 115 ... (Mixed Open 400 SC Meter IM)
11 1593432 Mavo, Cecily W12 Croydon Amph 6:10.00
12 1529819 Mananwatte, Methuni W12 Croydon Amph 6:16.31
13 1725602 Curea, Olivia W13 SW Lon Fin 6:17.41
14 1713926 Ciccia, Enzo Nathaniel M11 Croydon Amph 6:19.97
15 1440739 Lewis, Tarryn W13 Croydon Amph 6:25.90
Event 201 Open/Male Open 200 SC Meter Breaststroke
Meet Qualifying: 4:30.00
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1682523 AU, Kai Hin Isaac 16 Croydon Amph 2:30.45
2 1377317 Young, Harry 17 SouthCroydon 2:31.84
3 1369947 Handley, Oliver 16 Croydon Amph 2:41.63
4 1371121 Darkin, Ernest 15 Whitgift SC 2:41.65
5 1482325 Laszlo, Oliver 12 SouthCroydon 2:44.10
6 1165578 Sunil, Karthikeyan 14 Croydon Amph 2:51.11
7 1179511 Cook, Charles 14 Croydon Amph 3:04.32
8 1518611 Ramkissoon, Ethan 15 SouthCroydon 3:07.79
9 1599441 Ostroverkhov, Nicholas 13 Whitgift SC 3:12.22
10 1369379 Gillham, Samuel 15 SouthCroydon 3:13.79
11 1651162 Parkinson, Arthur 13 Croydon Amph 3:17.26
12 1609065 Wong, Tsz Yan 12 Whitgift SC 3:20.00
13 1599440 Ostroverkhov, Alexander 13 Whitgift SC 3:22.01
14 1692038 Borisov, Kaloyan 11 Croydon Amph 3:29.27
15 1301901 Turner, Nicholas 12 Croydon Amph 3:39.14
16 1640392 Lew, Logan Joon Hsien 11 Croydon Amph 3:43.27
17 1609582 Kan, Maximilian 11 Croydon Amph 3:44.04
18 1713926 Ciccia, Enzo Nathaniel 11 Croydon Amph 3:50.00
19 1574096 Sandhu, Dylan 11 Whitgift SC 4:01.27L,
20 1692058 Curea, Oliver 9 SW Lon Fin 4:12.00
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Event 201 ... (Open/Male Open 200 SC Meter Breaststroke)
21 1609583 Bavliss, Indie 11 Croydon Amph 4:14.67
Event 202 Female Open 200 SC Meter Breaststroke
Meet Qualifying: 4:30.00
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1401647 Dolling, Imogen 14 Croydon Amph 2:46.51
2 1213164 Woolley, Isobel 15 Croydon Amph 2:58.69
3 1316105 Murray, Lara 15 Croydon Amph 2:58.72
4 1725602 Curea, Olivia 13 SW Lon Fin 3:06.01
5 1440739 Lewis, Tarryn 13 Croydon Amph 3:08.32
6 1698358 Thompson, Anike 12 Croydon Amph 3:17.02
7 1749515 Sande, Tiana 12 Woodside Th 3:17.81
8 1585584 Armstrong, Isabelle 14 Croydon Amph 3:20.00
9 1418107 Brzustowska, Klaudia 13 Woodside Th 3:24.45
10 1443242 Alekseijeva, Linda 14 Woodside Th 3:28.23
11 1453220 Diver, Florence 12 Croydon Amph 3:32.00
12 1672934 Longley-Boahen, Tamalia 13 Woodside Th 3:49.09
13 1713932 Antwi, Alysia 10 Woodside Th 3:53.02
14 1756835 Townson, Michaela 11 SouthCroydon 3:59.39
15 1637836 Longley-Boahen, Lana 10 Croydon Amph 3:59.78
16 1617525 Vvas, Layla 11 Croydon Amph 4:02.62
17 1692050 Elson Blackman, Soriah 11 Woodside Th 4:07.66
Event 203 Open/Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1585627 Mclennon-Defoe, Mason 10 Woodside Th 3191
2 1518637 Arikan, Kenan 10 SouthCroydon 33.50
3 1578983 Uwins-Garesse, Alexander 10 Croydon Amph 38.40
4 1725609 Okpara, Toby 9 Croydon Amph 38.65
5 1388949 Butler, Corban 10 Whitgift SC 39.23

6 1756826 Short, Teddy 10 SouthCroydon 40.01
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(Open/Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

1692058

1744681

1651171

1518601

1739665

1782580

1727378

1782623

1750599

1728689

1698327

1683189

1468630

1728688

1518618

1750585

1728687

1664772

1776436

1698313

1518636

1722692

1589431

1802304

1782581

1805598

1692044

Curea, Oliver

Laszlo, Milan
Kaczanowski, Leo
Rhee, Noeul
Almahdi, Ali

Balaii, Vivaan
Hololejenko, Michael
Ridgeway, Edward
Ginsburg Chan, Diego
Poel, Richard
Janowski, Harrison
Tatara, Benjamin
Dei-Dawson, Stephen
Poel, Bernard
Jameel Perry, Nayel
Uhercik, Daniel
Strawson, Zak
Dumitrescu, Damian
Sande, Wesley
Bavliss, Bodi

Kaysor, Lugman
Salvam, Shiv

Hollosi, Benett
Butler, Edward
Dalling, Zachary
Donisa, Eric

Castagna, Dylan
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SW Lon Fin
SW Lon Fin
Croydon Amph
SouthCroydon
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
SouthCroydon
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
SW Lon Fin
Croydon Amph
SouthCroydon
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Woodside Th
Woodside Th
Croydon Amph
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
Croydon Amph
Woodside Th

Woodside Th

40.09

41.09

41.38

41.65

42.50

43.77

44.78

45.99

46.17

46.32

46.56

48.98

50.90

51.90

56.19

56.60

56.90

59.41

1:00.10

1:10.44

NTY

NT

NT

NTY

NTY

NT

NT
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Event 204 Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

ID# Name Age Team Seed Time

1 1526333 Bode-Harrison, Annabella 10 Croydon Amph 31.80
2 1675729 Mirza, Sophia 10 Croydon Amph 35.57
3 1713932 Antwi, Alysia 10 Woodside Th 3591
4 1617516 Ellis, Abigail 10 Croydon Amph 35.96
5 1704190 Grunditz, Anna 10 SouthCroydon 37.47
6 1684385 Balla, Keisi 10 SouthCroydon 38.68
7 1704188 Gillespie, Eileen 10 SouthCroydon 38.92
8 1778024 Carlucci, Toni 10 SouthCroydon 40.25
9 1749529 Czajor, Clara 10 Woodside Th 40.40
10 1649443 Essel-Koomson, Keli 10 SouthCroydon 40.76
11 1635646 Siu, Hazel 9 SouthCroydon 4091
12 1640397 Zoethout, Harriet 10 Croydon Amph 41.09
13 1637836 Longley-Boahen, Lana 10 Croydon Amph 41.25
14 1698357 Thompson, Marli 9 Croydon Amph 41.49
15 1762225 Kennedy, Eva 9 Croydon Amph 41.66
16 1750555 Yar, Amiera 9 Croydon Amph 42.07
17 1780399 Stevenson, Annabella 10 SouthCroydon 43.76
18 1670261 Mavo, Mirabelle 9 Croydon Amph 43.77
19 1767749 Csordas, Alexandra 10 SouthCroydon 43.83
20 1651172 Pillai, Anaya 10 Croydon Amph 44.40
21 1785635 Hudspith, Ellen 10 SouthCroydon 45.19
22 1766484 De Sousa Bingham, Olivia 9 Croydon Amph 45.41
23 1757179 Walsh, Eva 9 SouthCroydon 47.05
24 1720794 Ciccia, Isabella 10 Woodside Th 47.67
25 1750576 Janmohamed, Nourah 9 Croydon Amph 48.10
26 1418710 Adeyemo, Oluwadamipe 10 SouthCroydon 48.41
27 1640573 Jones, Nancy 10 SouthCroydon 49.13
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Event 204 ... (Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
28 1612170 Sosnowska, Sarah Maria 10 SouthCroydon 52.50
29 1730310 Danso, Eliana 9 SouthCroydon 56.47
30 1782600 Krarup, Sophia 9 Croydon Amph 56.89
31 1788998 Shah, Elana 9 Croydon Amph 58.35
32 1774488 Mitchell, Darcie 9 SouthCroydon 1:00.44
33 1770744 Snowling, Francesca 10 SouthCroydon 1:05.19
34 1765512 Gomes, Elsa 10 SouthCroydon 1:05.79
35 1730312 Danso, Liel 9 SouthCroydon NTY
35 1766407 Mayne, Margot 10 SouthCroydon NT
35 1612917 Srinivasaa, Aakanksha 9 SouthCroydon NT
35 1791837 Maunganidze, Sienna 9 SouthCroydon NT
35 1802272 Adam, Isobel 10 SouthCroydon NT
35 1809664 Mitra Mukheriee, Sara 9 Croydon Amph NT
35 1776403 Dias, Cavla 10 Woodside Th NT
35 1776397 Ampofo, Eden 9 Woodside Th NT
Event 205 Open/Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1474101 Fensom, Peter 14 Croydon Amph 56.20
2 1591335 Phelps, Harrison 13 SouthCroydon 59.50
3 1647005 Tsui, Wai Ting 14 Croydon Amph 1:02.46
4 1670255 Nile, Lucas 13 Croydon Amph 1:04.40
5 1515668 Bernardo, Rafael 14 SW Lon Fin 1:05.11
6 1786680 Slyvester, James 14 Whitgift SC 1:05.85
7 1599441 Ostroverkhov, Nicholas 13 Whitgift SC 1:06.27
8 1179511 Cook, Charles 14 Croydon Amph 1:07.10
9 1490204 Jarred, James 13 Croydon Amph 1:09.60
9 1599440 Ostroverkhov, Alexander 13 Whitgift SC 1:09.60
11 1585635 Nagata, Liku 13 Woodside Th 1:10.65
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Event 205 ... (Open/Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
12 1467928 Lissaman, Alexander 13 Croydon Amph 1:11.08
13 1232913 Danielson, Ptolemy 13 Croydon Amph 1:11.89
14 1728682 Ityhin, Kostiantyn 13 Croydon Amph 1:13.77
15 1690588 Gunasekaran, Ved 13 SouthCroydon 1:15.96
16 1518610 Rhee, Ruri 14 SouthCroydon 1:16.54
17 1713805 Runacre, Vikas 13 SouthCroydon 1:17.71
18 1651162 Parkinson, Arthur 13 Croydon Amph 1:18.81
19 1708315 Berta, Dorian 14 SouthCroydon 1:22.50
20 1659111 Karnik, Ahaan 14 SouthCroydon 1:27.49
21 1744108 Adabie, Gabriel 14 Whitgift SC 1:40.49
22 1703137 Mevyhta, Anicketh 13 SouthCroydon NT
22 1761994 Charles-Powell, Andre 14 SouthCroydon NT
22 1805539 Basiuni, Adam 13 SouthCroydon NT
Event 206 Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

ID# Name Age Team Seed Time

1 1401647 Dolling, Imogen 14 Croydon Amph 1:03.47
2 1585584 Armstrong, Isabelle 14 Croydon Amph 1:05.49
3 1409296 Tapsfield Holden, Anna 13 Croydon Amph 1:08.04
4 1369386 Dei-Dawson, Samuela 13 SW Lon Fin 1:09.00
5 1369352 Adeyemo, Oluwateniola 13 SouthCroydon 1:12.38
6 1725602 Curea, Olivia 13 SW Lon Fin 1:13.26
7 1487276 Cardoza, Keira 14 Woodside Th 1:15.77
8 1681437 Geeves, Poppy 13 SouthCroydon 1:17.79
9 1443242 Aleksejeva, Linda 14 Woodside Th 1:18.23
10 1418107 Brzustowska, Klaudia 13 Woodside Th 1:20.40
11 1672934 Longley-Boahen, Tamalia 13 Woodside Th 1:22.06
12 1614291 Frew, Nanami 13 Croydon Amph 1:22.79
13 1471624 Banyon, Emily 14 Woodside Th 1:41.46
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Event 206 ... (Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
14 1678034 Wright, Tamia 13 SouthCroydon 1:53.06
15 1756789 Fernandes-Hailu, Isabell 13 SouthCroydon NT
15 1765779 Fouad, Lily 13 SouthCroydon NT
Event 207 Open/Male Open 100 SC Meter Backstroke

ID# Name Age Team Seed Time

1 1369948 Dolling, Josh 17 Croydon Amph 1:00.61
2 1229872 Chaudhury, Harry 16 Croydon Amph 1:01.50
3 1369947 Handley, Oliver 16 Croydon Amph 1:05.78
4 1591335 Phelps, Harrison 13 SouthCroydon 1:06.20
5 1165578 Sunil, Karthikeyan 14 Croydon Amph 1:08.78
6 1467928 Lissaman, Alexander 13 Croydon Amph 1:19.79
7 1490204 Jarred, James 13 Croydon Amph 1:19.87
8 1585627 Mclennon-Defoe, Mason 10 Woodside Th 1:22.40
9 1424871 Young, Lachlan 12 Whitgift SC 1:22.81
10 1490334 Cook, Dylan 17 SouthCroydon 1:23.08
11 1498886 Calligeris, Leonidas 11 Croydon Amph 1:24.34
12 1594816 Noonan, Seamus 12 Croydon Amph 1:24.55
13 1528283 Jayaprakash, Arnav 12 Whitgift SC 1:24.78
14 1518637 Arikan, Kenan 10 SouthCroydon 1:26.20
15 1728682 Ityhin, Kostiantyn 13 Croydon Amph 1:28.58
16 1301901 Turner, Nicholas 12 Croydon Amph 1:28.85
17 1609065 Wong, Tsz Yan 12 Whitgift SC 1:31.66
18 1590776 Uhercik, Peter 12 Croydon Amph 1:32.89
19 1677343 Staszynski, Julian 12 SouthCroydon 1:35.21
20 1578983 Uwins-Garesse, Alexander 10 Croydon Amph 1:36.78
21 1649112 Lewis, Peyton 11 Croydon Amph 1:38.82
22 1713805 Runacre, Vikas 13 SouthCroydon 1:39.15
23 1744681 Laszlo, Milan 9 SW Lon Fin 1:39.47
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Event 207 ... (Open/Male Open 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
24 1739665 Almahdi, Ali 9 Croydon Amph 1:41.24
25 1609583 Bayliss, Indie 11 Croydon Amph 1:54.50
26 1698313 Bayliss, Bodi 9 Croydon Amph 1:56.47
27 1756802 Kokitkar, Samarjeet 11 SouthCroydon NT
27 1683189 Tatara, Benjamin 9 Croydon Amph NTY
27 1682524 Whitfield, Cameron 16 Croydon Amph NTY
Event 208 Female Open 100 SC Meter Backstroke
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1291152 Kelly, Mia 15 Croydon Amph 1:08.10
2 1232921 Calligeris, Olivia 15 Croydon Amph 1:12.10
3 913845 Bates, Imogen 17 SouthCroydon 1:16.50
4 1369386 Dei-Dawson, Samuela 13 SW Lon Fin 1:19.32
5 1651166 Stone, Isobelle 12 Croydon Amph 1:19.38
6 1498884 Moorhouse, Anna 12 Croydon Amph 1:21.68
7 1443242 Aleksejeva, Linda 14 Woodside Th 1:22.59
8 1681437 Geeves, Poppy 13 SouthCroydon 1:25.47
9 1526333 Bode-Harrison, Annabella 10 Croydon Amph 1:27.40
10 1675731 Khialani, Iyla 11 Croydon Amph 1:32.28
11 1617525 Vvas, Layla 11 Croydon Amph 1:32.92
12 1617516 Ellis, Abigail 10 Croydon Amph 1:34.20
13 1713932 Antwi, Alysia 10 Woodside Th 1:34.44
14 1749529 Czajor, Clara 10 Woodside Th 1:34.58
15 1614291 Frew, Nanami 13 Croydon Amph 1:34.79
16 1704190 Grunditz, Anna 10 SouthCroydon 1:36.38
17 1582126 Reynolds, Thai-Shay 17 Woodside Th 1:39.64
18 1640397 Zoethout, Harriet 10 Croydon Amph 1:41.47
19 1664433 MakKar, Iva 11 Croydon Amph 1:42.82
20 1691094 Bangerter, Bailey 12 SouthCroydon 1:42.94
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Event 208 ... (Female Open 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
21 1640393 Nanijashetty, Anika 11 Crovdon Amph 1:45.95
22 1675729 Mirza, Sophia 10 Croydon Amph 1:54.21
23 1750555 Yar, Amiera 9 Croydon Amph 1:56.16
24 1640394 Jayashankar, Siyva 11 Croydon Amph 2:05.91
25 1640573 Jones, Nancy 10 SouthCroydon NTY
25 1730310 Danso, Eliana 9 SouthCroydon NT
25 1730312 Danso, Liel 9 SouthCroydon NT
25 1756789 Fernandes-Hailu, Isabell 13 SouthCroydon NTY
25 1780399 Stevenson, Annabella 10 SouthCroydon NTY
25 1785635 Hudspith, Ellen 10 SouthCroydon NT
25 1767749 Csordas, Alexandra 10 SouthCroydon NTY
25 1651172 Pillai, Anaya 10 Croydon Amph NTY
25 1670261 Mavyo, Mirabelle 9 Croydon Amph NTY
25 1762225 Kennedy, Eva 9 Croydon Amph NTY
25 1750576 Janmohamed, Nourah 9 Croydon Amph NTY
25 1794716 Sinha, Aarna 14 Croydon Amph NTY
25 1692050 Elson Blackman, Soriah 11 Woodside Th NT
25 1720794 Ciccia, Isabella 10 Woodside Th NT
Event 209 Open/Male 15-16 100 SC Meter Butterfly
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1229872 Chaudhury, Harry 16 Croydon Amph 58.80
2 1377314 Sorel, Teo 15 Croydon Amph 1:01.29
3 1369947 Handley, Oliver 16 Croydon Amph 1:07.40
4 1429133 Fraser, Jonathan 15 Croydon Amph 1:16.59
5 1518611 Ramkissoon, Ethan 15 SouthCroydon 1:26.36
Event 210 Girls 15-16 100 SC Meter Butterfly
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1257340 Davey, Emily 16 Croydon Amph 1:13.46
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Event 210 ... (Girls 15-16 100 SC Meter Butterfly)
2 1291152 Kelly, Mia 15 Croydon Amph 1:18.18
Event 211 Open/Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1482325 Laszlo, Oliver 12 SouthCroydon 32.10
2 1713929 Grubarek, Ian 12 Croydon Amph 33.40
3 1692038 Borisov, Kaloyan 11 Croydon Amph 35.60
4 1424871 Young, Lachlan 12 Whitgift SC 36.23
5 1528283 Jayaprakash, Arnav 12 Whitgift SC 36.44
6 1664570 Dungarwalla, Ammar 11 Whitgift SC 38.95
7 1498886 Calligeris, Leonidas 11 Croydon Amph 39.85
8 1590776 Uhercik, Peter 12 Croydon Amph 40.70
9 1609065 Wong, Tsz Yan 12 Whitgift SC 41.38
10 1649112 Lewis, Peyton 11 Croydon Amph 41.72
11 1609582 Kan, Maximilian 11 Croydon Amph 43.38
12 1480752 Iyer, Akash 12 SouthCroydon 44.59
13 1595540 Anderson, Adrian 11 Woodside Th 45.13
14 1756834 Rathee, Darsh 11 SouthCroydon 1:01.03
15 1468629 Avodeii, Jamal 11 SouthCroydon NT
15 1646710 Mahadeva, Ehsaan 11 SouthCroydon NTY
15 1677343 Staszynski, Julian 12 SouthCroydon NTY
15 1609583 Bayliss, Indie 11 Croydon Amph NTY
15 1776406 Saif Ur Rahman, Syed 12 Woodside Th NT
Event 212 Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1498884 Moorhouse, Anna 12 Croydon Amph 33.00
2 1529819 Mananwatte, Methuni 12 Croydon Amph 33.90
3 1593432 Mayo, Cecily 12 Croydon Amph 34.00
4 1664768 Castagna, Kayla 12 Woodside Th 36.13
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Event 212 ... (Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
5 1651166 Stone, Isobelle 12 Croydon Amph 36.42
6 1725607 Okpara, Tamara 12 Woodside Th 37.35
7 1442764 Sime, Madeline 12 Croydon Amph 40.11
8 1756835 Townson, Michaela 11 SouthCroydon 40.77
9 1525402 Fensom, Catherine 12 Croydon Amph 41.74
10 1692050 Elson Blackman, Soriah 11 Woodside Th 43.20
11 1589930 Gupta, Aanva 12 SouthCroydon 43.21
12 1692027 Kazlouskas, Sophia 12 Woodside Th 46.90
13 1640394 Jayashankar, Siva 11 Croydon Amph 47.55
14 1714062 Nile, Yasmin 11 Croydon Amph 48.65
15 1585636 Nagata, Mio 11 Woodside Th 49.92
16 1691094 Bangerter, Bailey 12 SouthCroydon 52.92
17 1640393 Nanjashetty, Anika 11 Croydon Amph 54.76
18 1617525 Vvas, Lavla 11 Croydon Amph 55.36
19 1664433 MakKkar, Iva 11 Croydon Amph 56.94
20 1692048 Salvoni, Cara 11 Woodside Th 1:03.19
21 1721842 Sukeshan, Prathika 12 SouthCroydon NT
21 1588753 Siu, Zoe 12 SouthCroydon NT
21 1735287 Gunasekaran, Aditi 11 SouthCrovdon NTY
21 1770316 Damo, Lara 12 SouthCroydon NT
21 1771216 Reid, Makayla 11 SouthCroydon NTY
21 1675732 James, Emiola 11 Croydon Amph NT
21 1759354 Shree, Tanvee 11 Woodside Th NT
21 1654795 Negoita, Erika 11 Woodside Th NT
Event 213 Open/Male Open 400 SC Meter Freestyle
Meet Qualifying: 5:40.00
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1371121 Darkin, Ernest 15 Whitgift SC 4:14.24
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Event 213 ... (Open/Male Open 400 SC Meter Freestyle)
2 1369947 Handley, Oliver 16 Croydon Amph 4:21.30
3 1474101 Fensom, Peter 14 Croydon Amph 4:22.50
4 1468621 Imm, Matthew 17 Croydon Amph 4:25.10
5 1377314 Sorel, Teo 15 Croydon Amph 4:42.10
6 1229872 Chaudhury, Harry 16 Croydon Amph 4:44.93
7 1713929 Grubarek, Ian 12 Croydon Amph 5:17.65
8 1599441 Ostroverkhov, Nicholas 13 Whitgift SC 5:18.48
9 1429133 Fraser, Jonathan 15 Croydon Amph 5:24.54
10 1232913 Danielson, Ptolemy 13 Croydon Amph 5:25.23
11 1424871 Young, Lachlan 12 Whitgift SC 5:28.66
12 1576094 Uwins-Garesse, Zachary 13 Croydon Amph 5:30.00
12 1574096 Sandhu, Dylan 11 Whitgift SC 5:30.00
14 1713926 Ciccia, Enzo Nathaniel 11 Croydon Amph 5:33.09
15 1578983 Uwins-Garesse, Alexander 10 Croydon Amph 5:40.00
15 1599440 Ostroverkhov, Alexander 13 Whitgift SC 5:40.00
Event 214 Female Open 400 SC Meter Freestyle
Meet Qualifying: 5:40.00
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1232921 Calligeris, Olivia 15 Croydon Amph 4:38.81
2 1409296 Tapsfield Holden, Anna 13 Croydon Amph 5:10.51
3 1440739 Lewis, Tarryn 13 Croydon Amph 5:18.10
4 1498884 Moorhouse, Anna 12 Croydon Amph 5:18.23
5 1725602 Curea, Olivia 13 SW Lon Fin 5:35.89
6 1640385 Moss-Bowpitt, Matilda 12 Croydon Amph 5:40.00
6 1529819 Mananwatte, Methuni 12 Croydon Amph 5:40.00
Event 301 Open/Male Open 200 SC Meter IM
Meet Qualifying: 4:00.00
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1682524 Whitfield, Cameron 16 Croydon Amph 2:14.57
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Event 301 ... (Open/Male Open 200 SC Meter IM)
2 1371121 Darkin, Ernest 15 Whitgift SC 2:17.80
3 1229872 Chaudhury, Harry 16 Croydon Amph 2:19.74
4 1369947 Handley, Oliver 16 Croydon Amph 2:20.10
5 1474101 Fensom, Peter 14 Croydon Amph 2:20.70
6 1377317 Young, Harry 17 SouthCroydon 2:20.74
7 1377314 Sorel, Teo 15 Croydon Amph 2:26.20
8 1165578 Sunil, Karthikeyan 14 Croydon Amph 2:30.90
9 1515668 Bernardo, Rafael 14 SW Lon Fin 2:42.59
10 1429133 Fraser, Jonathan 15 Croydon Amph 2:43.80
11 1713929 Grubarek, Ian 12 Croydon Amph 2:46.06
12 1786680 Slyvester, James 14 Whitgift SC 2:46.47
13 1599441 Ostroverkhov, Nicholas 13 Whitgift SC 2:50.31
14 1424871 Young, Lachlan 12 Whitgift SC 2:52.35
15 1599440 Ostroverkhov, Alexander 13 Whitgift SC 2:53.89
16 1490334 Cook, Dylan 17 SouthCroydon 3:03.18
17 1713926 Ciccia, Enzo Nathaniel 11 Croydon Amph 3:04.44
18 1585627 Mclennon-Defoe, Mason 10 Woodside Th 3:06.75
19 1518637 Arikan, Kenan 10 SouthCroydon 3:11.71
20 1609582 Kan, Maximilian 11 Croydon Amph 3:17.16
21 1578983 Uwins-Garesse, Alexander 10 Croydon Amph 4:00.00
22 1179511 Cook, Charles 14 Croydon Amph NTY
Event 302 Female Open 200 SC Meter IM
Meet Qualifying: 4:00.00
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1401647 Dolling, Imogen 14 Croydon Amph 2:33.22
2 1440739 Lewis, Tarryn 13 Croydon Amph 2:43.70
3 1409296 Tapsfield Holden, Anna 13 Croydon Amph 2:49.47
4 1593432 Mayo, Cecily 12 Croydon Amph 2:51.05
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Event 302 ... (Female Open 200 SC Meter IM)
5 1725602 Curea, Olivia 13 SW Lon Fin 2:52.65
6 1640385 Moss-Bowpitt, Matilda 12 Croydon Amph 2:59.00
7 1529819 Mananwatte, Methuni 12 Croydon Amph 3:00.10
8 1578655 Gajda, Antonina 13 Croydon Amph 3:00.88
9 1681437 Geeves, Poppy 13 SouthCroydon 3:02.68
10 1498894 Rand Chowdhury, Amelie 11 Croydon Amph 3:07.33
11 1369386 Dei-Dawson, Samuela 13 SW Lon Fin 3:09.60
12 1713932 Antwi, Alysia 10 Woodside Th 3:13.29
13 1526333 Bode-Harrison, Annabella 10 Croydon Amph 3:17.20
14 1369352 Adeyemo, Oluwateniola 13 SouthCroydon 3:24.46
15 1692050 Elson Blackman, Soriah 11 Woodside Th 3:26.53
16 1291152 Kelly, Mia 15 Croydon Amph 3:27.74
17 1756835 Townson, Michaela 11 SouthCroydon 3:50.02
18 1637832 Cooke, Eleni 10 Woodside Th 3:59.01
Event 303 Open/Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly

ID# Name Age Team Seed Time

1 1585627 Mclennon-Defoe, Mason 10 Woodside Th 3441
2 1518637 Arikan, Kenan 10 SouthCroydon 42.14
3 1388949 Butler, Corban 10 Whitgift SC 43.69
4 1725609 Okpara, Toby 9 Croydon Amph 45.97
5 1578983 Uwins-Garesse, Alexander 10 Croydon Amph 45.98
6 1739665 Almahdi, Ali 9 Croydon Amph 48.56
7 1782581 Dalling, Zachary 10 Croydon Amph 48.77
8 1744681 Laszlo, Milan 9 SW Lon Fin 49.47
9 1664772 Dumitrescu, Damian 10 Woodside Th 53.59
10 1782623 Ridgeway, Edward 9 Croydon Amph 53.86
11 1692058 Curea, Oliver 9 SW Lon Fin 55.29
12 1782580 Balaii, Vivaan 10 Croydon Amph 59.08
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Event 303 ... (Open/Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
13 1756826 Short, Teddy 10 SouthCroydon 1:03.77
14 1468630 Dei-Dawson, Stephen 10 SW Lon Fin NT
14 1750585 Uhercik, Daniel 9 Croydon Amph NT
14 1805580 Isufai, Leon 10 Woodside Th NT
Event 304 Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1526333 Bode-Harrison, Annabella 10 Croydon Amph 38.40
2 1609581 Sorel, Ella 10 Croydon Amph 39.50
3 1713932 Antwi, Alysia 10 Woodside Th 41.58
4 1617516 Ellis, Abigail 10 Croydon Amph 42.40
5 1749529 Czajor, Clara 10 Woodside Th 43.62
6 1684385 Balla, Keisi 10 SouthCroydon 45.17
7 1704190 Grunditz, Anna 10 SouthCroydon 47.55
8 1649443 Essel-Koomson, Keli 10 SouthCroydon 50.06
9 1611399 Mac, Mia 10 SouthCroydon 52.65
10 1637836 Longley-Boahen, Lana 10 Croydon Amph 55.51
11 1637832 Cooke, Eleni 10 Woodside Th 56.60
12 1749538 Bhatt, Mishka 9 Woodside Th 59.06
13 1762225 Kennedy, Eva 9 Croydon Amph 59.74
14 1418710 Adeyemo, Oluwadamipe 10 SouthCroydon NT
14 1691111 Sodipo, Rosanna 9 SouthCroydon NT
14 1757179 Walsh, Eva 9 SouthCroydon NT
14 1765512 Gomes, Elsa 10 SouthCroydon NT
14 1780399 Stevenson, Annabella 10 SouthCroydon NTY
14 1785635 Hudspith, Ellen 10 SouthCroydon NT
14 1767749 Csordas, Alexandra 10 SouthCroydon NTY
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Event 305 Open/Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1482325 Laszlo, Oliver 12 SouthCroydon 1:19.20
2 1713929 Grubarek, Ian 12 Croydon Amph 1:30.31
3 1301901 Turner, Nicholas 12 Croydon Amph 1:30.71
4 1594816 Noonan, Seamus 12 Croydon Amph 1:34.60
5 1609582 Kan, Maximilian 11 Croydon Amph 1:36.13
6 1424871 Young, Lachlan 12 Whitgift SC 1:36.63
7 1582141 Dale, Jayden 12 Woodside Th 1:39.65
8 1692038 Borisov, Kaloyan 11 Croydon Amph 1:42.50
9 1634817 Cartwright, Noah 11 Croydon Amph 1:43.50
10 1677343 Staszynski, Julian 12 SouthCroydon 1:45.19
11 1713926 Ciccia, Enzo Nathaniel 11 Croydon Amph 1:45.21
12 1498886 Calligeris, Leonidas 11 Croydon Amph 1:45.71
13 1590776 Uhercik, Peter 12 Croydon Amph 1:46.01
14 1595540 Anderson, Adrian 11 Woodside Th 1:48.46
15 1649112 Lewis, Peyton 11 Croydon Amph 1:52.89
16 1713807 Morrow, Harry 12 SouthCroydon 1:54.64
17 1720102 Wegiel, [ulian 11 SW Lon Fin 1:56.28
18 1609583 Bavyliss, Indie 11 Croydon Amph 2:00.29
19 1468629 Avyodeii, Jamal 11 SouthCroydon 2:11.38
20 1738897 Jude Benedict, Daniel 11 SouthCroydon 2:30.13
21 1756834 Rathee, Darsh 11 SouthCroydon NT
21 1756802 Kokitkar, Samarijeet 11 SouthCroydon NT
21 1756803 Esteban-Estevanovich, Elilah 11 SouthCroydon NT
21 1691871 Cherpokov, Raydon 11 SouthCroydon NT
21 1691872 Cherpokov, Aaron 11 SouthCroydon NT
21 1802273 Clark, Oscar 11 SouthCroydon NT
21 1759917 Buksh, Aaron 11 Croydon Amph NTY
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Event 305 ... (Open/Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
21 1805628 Isufai, Louis 11 Woodside Th NT
21 1795857 Ajaii, Muhamad 11 Woodside Th NT
21 1776406 Saif Ur Rahman, Syed 12 Woodside Th NT
Event 306 Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

ID# Name Age Team Seed Time

1 1442764 Sime, Madeline 12 Croydon Amph 1:26.94
2 1617528 Janowski, Madison 12 Croydon Amph 1:29.69
3 1587651 Page, Elia 11 Croydon Amph 1:30.72
4 1698358 Thompson, Anike 12 Croydon Amph 1:35.13
5 1529819 Mananwatte, Methuni 12 Croydon Amph 1:39.21
6 1453220 Diver, Florence 12 Croydon Amph 1:39.47
7 1525402 Fensom, Catherine 12 Croydon Amph 1:40.68
8 1498894 Rand Chowdhury, Amelie 11 Croydon Amph 1:43.33
9 1749515 Sande, Tiana 12 Woodside Th 1:44.95
10 1590773 Suggett, Florence 12 Croydon Amph 1:45.12
11 1585636 Nagata, Mio 11 Woodside Th 1:46.55
12 1714062 Nile, Yasmin 11 Croydon Amph 1:47.41
13 1756835 Townson, Michaela 11 SouthCroydon 1:48.86
14 1654800 Popa, Kayla 11 Woodside Th 1:50.65
15 1739666 King, Laila 11 Croydon Amph 1:51.19
16 1589930 Gupta, Aanya 12 SouthCroydon 1:52.12
17 1674944 Birch, Mia 12 SouthCroydon 1:52.13
18 1640394 Jayashankar, Siya 11 Croydon Amph 1:52.28
19 1517011 Nakkala, Anvitha 12 SouthCroydon 1:55.18
20 1640393 Nanjashetty, Anika 11 Croydon Amph 1:55.51
21 1770316 Damo, Lara 12 SouthCroydon 1:56.35
22 1691094 Bangerter, Bailey 12 SouthCroydon 1:57.33
23 1609589 Suddaby-Watson, Noella 11 SouthCroydon 1:58.09
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Event 306 ... (Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
24 1692050 Elson Blackman, Soriah 11 Woodside Th 2:00.15
25 1789000 Murphy, Sophia 11 Croydon Amph 2:08.01
26 1692027 Kazlouskas, Sophia 12 Woodside Th 2:18.59
27 1592983 Pirahalathan, Prahavi 11 SouthCroydon NTY
27 1588753 Siu, Zoe 12 SouthCroydon NT
27 1771216 Reid, Makayla 11 SouthCroydon NTY
27 1725607 Okpara, Tamara 12 Woodside Th NT
Event 307 Open/Male Open 100 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1369948 Dolling, Josh 17 Croydon Amph 54.94
2 1229872 Chaudhury, Harry 16 Croydon Amph 55.21
3 1369947 Handley, Oliver 16 Croydon Amph 56.11
4 1468621 Imm, Matthew 17 Croydon Amph 56.27
5 1479639 White, Zachary 14 Croydon Amph 1:02.05
6 1429133 Fraser, Jonathan 15 Croydon Amph 1:02.86
7 1179511 Cook, Charles 14 Croydon Amph 1:07.10
8 1490334 Cook, Dylan 17 SouthCroydon 1:08.74
9 1418109 Foley, Oliver 15 Woodside Th 1:08.88
10 1518611 Ramkissoon, Ethan 15 SouthCroydon 1:09.87
11 1232913 Danielson, Ptolemy 13 Croydon Amph 1:11.89
12 1585627 Mclennon-Defoe, Mason 10 Woodside Th 1:12.63
13 1498886 Calligeris, Leonidas 11 Croydon Amph 1:16.06
14 1301901 Turner, Nicholas 12 Croydon Amph 1:16.77
15 1713805 Runacre, Vikas 13 SouthCroydon 1:17.71
16 1720102 Wegiel, ulian 11 SW Lon Fin 1:20.80
17 1649112 Lewis, Peyton 11 Croydon Amph 1:21.59
18 1677343 Staszynski, Julian 12 SouthCroydon 1:23.99
19 1713807 Morrow, Harry 12 SouthCroydon 1:25.95
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Event 307 ... (Open/Male Open 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
20 1659111 Karnik, Ahaan 14 SouthCroydon 1:27.49
21 1702359 Shailesh, Shreyas 13 SouthCroydon 1:27.92
22 1578983 Uwins-Garesse, Alexander 10 Croydon Amph 1:29.60
23 1692058 Curea, Oliver 9 SW Lon Fin 1:30.59
24 1388949 Butler, Corban 10 Whitgift SC 1:32.36
25 1739665 Almahdi, Ali 9 Croydon Amph 1:33.40
26 1725609 Okpara, Toby 9 Croydon Amph 1:34.45
27 1609583 Bayliss, Indie 11 Croydon Amph 1:40.22
28 1756826 Short, Teddy 10 SouthCroydon 1:41.88
29 1698313 Bayliss, Bodi 9 Croydon Amph 1:53.49
30 1468630 Dei-Dawson, Stephen 10 SW Lon Fin 1:54.36
31 1518618 Jameel Perry, Nayel 10 SouthCroydon 1:57.00
32 1727378 Hololejenko, Michael 10 SouthCroydon NT
32 1761994 Charles-Powell, Andre 14 SouthCroydon NT
32 1728689 Poel, Richard 9 Croydon Amph NTY
32 1759917 Buksh, Aaron 11 Croydon Amph NTY
Event 308 Female Open 100 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1232921 Calligeris, Olivia 15 Croydon Amph 1:01.39
2 1578655 Gajda, Antonina 13 Croydon Amph 1:06.32
3 1316105 Murray, Lara 15 Croydon Amph 1:07.95
4 1593432 Mavo, Cecily 12 Croydon Amph 1:09.41
5 1788999 Bransby, Leena 14 Croydon Amph 1:12.25
6 1526333 Bode-Harrison, Annabella 10 Croydon Amph 1:14.70
7 1289000 Gant, Amelia 18 SouthCroydon 1:15.57
8 1487276 Cardoza, Keira 14 Woodside Th 1:15.77
9 1698358 Thompson, Anike 12 Croydon Amph 1:16.35
10 1681437 Geeves, Poppy 13 SouthCroydon 1:17.79
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(Female Open 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

1590773

1674944

1517011

1609581

1617516

1692027

1714062

1609589

1704190

1704188

1684385

1698357

1692050

1691094

1762225

1721842

1756835

1637836

1640393

1750555

1664433

1637832

1649443

1749538

1670261

1789000

1749541

Suggett, Florence
Birch, Mia

Nakkala, Anvitha
Sorel, Ella

Ellis, Abigail
Kazlouskas, Sophia
Nile, Yasmin
Suddaby-Watson, Noella
Grunditz, Anna
Gillespie, Eileen

Balla, Keisi
Thompson, Marli
Elson Blackman, Soriah
Bangerter, Bailey
Kennedy, Eva
Sukeshan, Prathika
Townson, Michaela
Longley-Boahen, Lana
Nanijashetty, Anika
Yar, Amiera

Makkar, Iva

Cooke, Eleni
Essel-Koomson, Keli
Bhatt, Mishka

Mavyo, Mirabelle
Murphy, Sophia

Kozak, Julia
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12

12
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10

12
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11

10

10

10

9

11

12

9

12

11

10

11

9

11

10

10

11

13

Accepted Entries

Croydon Amph
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Woodside Th
Croydon Amph
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
Croydon Amph
Woodside Th
SouthCroydon
Croydon Amph
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Woodside Th
SouthCroydon
Woodside Th
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Woodside Th

1:22.39

1:24.22

1:24.52

1:24.94

1:25.90

1:28.17

1:29.12

1:29.83

1:29.95

1:31.03

1:31.98

1:32.60

1:34.22

1:35.70

1:36.30

1:36.79

1:36.94

1:37.11

1:37.73

1:38.13

1:38.32

1:41.40

1:42.16

1:42.90

1:45.90

1:46.06

1:46.22
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Event 308 ... (Female Open 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
38 1360263 Patrick, Syriah 17 Woodside Th 2:04.05
39 1611399 Mac, Mia 10 SouthCroydon NTY
39 1640573 Jones, Nancy 10 SouthCroydon NTY
39 1691111 Sodipo, Rosanna 9 SouthCroydon NT
39 1730310 Danso, Eliana 9 SouthCroydon NT
39 1730312 Danso, Liel 9 SouthCroydon NT
39 1612170 Sosnowska, Sarah Maria 10 SouthCroydon NT
39 1756789 Fernandes-Hailu, Isabell 13 SouthCroydon NTY
39 1765512 Gomes, Elsa 10 SouthCroydon NT
39 1780399 Stevenson, Annabella 10 SouthCroydon NTY
39 1785635 Hudspith, Ellen 10 SouthCroydon NT
39 1767749 Csordas, Alexandra 10 SouthCroydon NTY
39 1794716 Sinha, Aarna 14 Croydon Amph NTY
39 1766484 De Sousa Bingham, Olivia 9 Croydon Amph NT
39 1749529 Czajor, Clara 10 Woodside Th NT
Event 309 Open/Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Butterfly
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1474101 Fensom, Peter 14 Croydon Amph 1:04.70
2 1670255 Nile, Lucas 13 Croydon Amph 1:10.49
3 1515668 Bernardo, Rafael 14 SW Lon Fin 1:12.25
4 1647005 Tsui, Wai Ting 14 Croydon Amph 1:16.76
5 1232913 Danielson, Ptolemy 13 Croydon Amph 1:23.38
6 1599441 Ostroverkhov, Nicholas 13 Whitgift SC 1:24.73
7 1599440 Ostroverkhov, Alexander 13 Whitgift SC 1:36.01
8 1651162 Parkinson, Arthur 13 Croydon Amph NTY
Event 310 Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Butterfly
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1398143 Page, Leonie 14 Croydon Amph 1:09.20
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Event 310 ... (Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Butterfly)
2 1585584 Armstrong, Isabelle 14 Croydon Amph 1:16.75
3 1725602 Curea, Olivia 13 SW Lon Fin 1:21.22
4 1578655 Gajda, Antonina 13 Croydon Amph 1:22.83
5 1409296 Tapsfield Holden, Anna 13 Croydon Amph 1:23.67
6 1369352 Adeyemo, Oluwateniola 13 SouthCroydon 1:35.96
7 1614291 Frew, Nanami 13 Croydon Amph NTY
Event 311 Open/Male 15-16 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1682523 AU, Kai Hin Isaac 16 Croydon Amph 1:07.27
2 1682524 Whitfield, Cameron 16 Croydon Amph 1:08.12
3 1369947 Handley, Oliver 16 Croydon Amph 1:12.50
4 1518611 Ramkissoon, Ethan 15 SouthCroydon 1:22.34
5 1418109 Foley, Oliver 15 Woodside Th 1:28.46
6 1369379 Gillham, Samuel 15 SouthCroydon 1:29.33
Event 312 Girls 15-16 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1257340 Davey, Emily 16 Croydon Amph 1:17.90
2 1316105 Murray, Lara 15 Croydon Amph 1:23.61
3 1213164 Woolley, Isobel 15 Croydon Amph 1:24.17
4 1582127 Reynolds, Tashyla-Rai 15 Woodside Th 1:49.79
5 1795851 Ajaji, Maryam 16 Woodside Th NT
Event 313 Open/Male Open 200 SC Meter Backstroke
Meet Qualifying: 4:00.00
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1369948 Dolling, Josh 17 Croydon Amph 2:13.91
2 1371121 Darkin, Ernest 15 Whitgift SC 2:15.55
3 1369947 Handley, Oliver 16 Croydon Amph 2:21.53
4 1377314 Sorel, Teo 15 Croydon Amph 2:34.34
5 1713929 Grubarek, Ian 12 Croydon Amph 2:42.00
6 1599441 Ostroverkhov, Nicholas 13 Whitgift SC 2:52.30
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Event 313 ... (Open/Male Open 200 SC Meter Backstroke)
7 1599440 Ostroverkhov, Alexander 13 Whitgift SC 2:55.21
8 1490204 Jarred, James 13 Croydon Amph 2:55.66
9 1518637 Arikan, Kenan 10 SouthCroydon 3:00.10
10 1424871 Young, Lachlan 12 Whitgift SC 3:01.98
11 1713926 Ciccia, Enzo Nathaniel 11 Croydon Amph 3:12.06
12 1590776 Uhercik, Peter 12 Croydon Amph 3:28.32
13 1744681 Laszlo, Milan 9 SW Lon Fin 3:44.00
Event 314 Female Open 200 SC Meter Backstroke
Meet Qualifying: 4:00.00
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1291152 Kelly, Mia 15 Croydon Amph 2:28.75
2 1401647 Dolling, Imogen 14 Croydon Amph 2:35.06
3 1440739 Lewis, Tarryn 13 Croydon Amph 2:47.33
4 1585584 Armstrong, Isabelle 14 Croydon Amph 2:48.83
5 1369386 Dei-Dawson, Samuela 13 SW Lon Fin 2:57.99
6 1713932 Antwi, Alysia 10 Woodside Th 3:13.48
7 1517011 Nakkala, Anvitha 12 SouthCroydon 3:31.34
8 1691094 Bangerter, Bailey 12 SouthCroydon 3:34.43
Event 401 Mixed Open 200 SC Meter Butterfly
Meet Qualifying: 3:45.00
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1371121 Darkin, Ernest M15 Whitgift SC 2:17.66
2 1369948 Dolling, Josh M17 Croydon Amph 2:28.46
3 1474101 Fensom, Peter M14 Croydon Amph 2:29.00
4 1369947 Handley, Oliver M16 Croydon Amph 2:38.57
5 1713929 Grubarek, Ian M12 Croydon Amph 2:46.72
6 1515668 Bernardo, Rafael M14 SW Lon Fin 2:48.03
7 1468621 Imm, Matthew M17 Croydon Amph 2:50.00
8 1482325 Laszlo, Oliver M12 SouthCroydon 2:54.24
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Event 401 ... (Mixed Open 200 SC Meter Butterfly)

9 913845 Bates, Imogen W17 SouthCroydon 3:04.30
10 1429133 Fraser, Jonathan M15 Croydon Amph 3:04.90
11 1725602 Curea, Olivia W13 SW Lon Fin 3:05.05
12 1440739 Lewis, Tarryn W13 Croydon Amph 3:08.87
13 1692038 Borisov, Kaloyan M11 Croydon Amph 3:11.58
14 1713926 Ciccia, Enzo Nathaniel M11 Croydon Amph 3:40.00
15 1795857 Ajaiji, Muhamad M11 Woodside Th 3:45.00

Event 402 Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time

1 1526333 Bode-Harrison, Annabella 10 Croydon Amph 39.60

2 1713932 Antwi, Alysia 10 Woodside Th 41.68

3 1704190 Grunditz, Anna 10 SouthCroydon 41.87

4 1749529 Czajor, Clara 10 Woodside Th 43.18

5 1609581 Sorel, Ella 10 Croydon Amph 43.71

6 1684385 Balla, Keisi 10 SouthCroydon 44.53

7 1649443 Essel-Koomson, Keli 10 SouthCroydon 46.71

8 1698325 Ikechukwu Daniel, Daisy 10 Croydon Amph 47.20

9 1780399 Stevenson, Annabella 10 SouthCroydon 48.13
10 1704188 Gillespie, Eileen 10 SouthCroydon 48.16
11 1691111 Sodipo, Rosanna 9 SouthCroydon 49.62
12 1749538 Bhatt, Mishka 9 Woodside Th 49.70
13 1778024 Carlucci, Toni 10 SouthCroydon 49.74
14 1757179 Walsh, Eva 9 SouthCroydon 50.36
15 1668450 Jain, Anaiya 10 SouthCroydon 50.90
16 1762225 Kennedy, Eva 9 Croydon Amph 51.16
17 1698314 Ellis, Ameerah 9 Croydon Amph 51.20
18 1767749 Csordas, Alexandra 10 SouthCroydon 51.46
19 1635646 Siu, Hazel 9 SouthCroydon 51.62
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Event 402 ... (Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
19 1785635 Hudspith, Ellen 10 SouthCroydon 51.62
21 1611399 Mac, Mia 10 SouthCroydon 53.29
22 1750576 Janmohamed, Nourah 9 Croydon Amph 53.49
23 1750555 Yar, Amiera 9 Croydon Amph 54.35
24 1730312 Danso, Liel 9 SouthCroydon 54.45
25 1585618 Foster, Edith 10 Woodside Th 54.62
26 1640573 Jones, Nancy 10 SouthCroydon 55.17
27 1765512 Gomes, Elsa 10 SouthCroydon 56.73
28 1766484 De Sousa Bingham, Olivia 9 Croydon Amph 57.08
29 1670261 Mavo, Mirabelle 9 Croydon Amph 57.34
30 1730310 Danso, Eliana 9 SouthCroydon 58.29
31 1770744 Snowling, Francesca 10 SouthCroydon 59.46
32 1418710 Adeyemo, Oluwadamipe 10 SouthCroydon 1:00.16
33 1774488 Mitchell, Darcie 9 SouthCroydon 1:01.40
34 1788998 Shah, Elana 9 Croydon Amph 1:04.19
35 1612170 Sosnowska, Sarah Maria 10 SouthCroydon NT
35 1612917 Srinivasaa, Aakanksha 9 SouthCroydon NT
Event 403 Open/Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

ID# Name Age Team Seed Time

1 1585627 Mclennon-Defoe, Mason 10 Woodside Th 36.39
2 1518637 Arikan, Kenan 10 SouthCroydon 38.80
3 1578983 Uwins-Garesse, Alexander 10 Croydon Amph 40.40
4 1692058 Curea, Oliver 9 SW Lon Fin 46.91
5 1744681 Laszlo, Milan 9 SW Lon Fin 47.16
6 1782580 Balaiji, Vivaan 10 Croydon Amph 47.30
7 1388949 Butler, Corban 10 Whitgift SC 47.43
8 1739665 Almahdi, Ali 9 Croydon Amph 47.64
9 1725609 Okpara, Toby 9 Croydon Amph 48.08
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Event 403 ... (Open/Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
10 1756826 Short, Teddy 10 SouthCroydon 48.91
11 1683189 Tatara, Benjamin 9 Croydon Amph 53.34
12 1728689 Poel, Richard 9 Croydon Amph 54.74
13 1782623 Ridgeway, Edward 9 Croydon Amph 55.46
14 1750585 Uhercik, Daniel 9 Croydon Amph 58.36
15 1518618 Jameel Perry, Nayel 10 SouthCroydon 58.61
16 1728688 Poel, Bernard 9 Croydon Amph 59.21
17 1750599 Ginsburg Chan, Diego 9 Croydon Amph 1:00.17
18 1698313 Bayliss, Bodi 9 Croydon Amph 1:01.06
19 1722692 Salvam, Shiv 10 SouthCroydon 1:02.57
20 1698327 Janowski, Harrison 9 Croydon Amph 1:02.84
21 1468630 Dei-Dawson, Stephen 10 SW Lon Fin 1:07.92
22 1518636 Kaysor, Lugman 10 SouthCroydon NTY
22 1727378 Hololejenko, Michael 10 SouthCroydon NT
22 1589431 Hollosi, Benett 9 SouthCroydon NT
22 1802304 Butler, Edward 9 SouthCroydon NTY
22 1759348 Kozak, Filip 10 Woodside Th NT
22 1805598 Donisa, Eric 9 Woodside Th NT
Event 404 Girls 15-16 100 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1232921 Calligeris, Olivia 15 Croydon Amph 1:01.39
2 1291152 Kelly, Mia 15 Croydon Amph 1:03.02
3 1257340 Davey, Emily 16 Croydon Amph 1:05.06
4 1316105 Murray, Lara 15 Croydon Amph 1:07.95
5 1213164 Woolley, Isobel 15 Croydon Amph 1:10.76
6 1602782 Wallace, Jane 16 Woodside Th NT
6 1795851 Ajaiji, Maryam 16 Woodside Th NT
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Event 405 Open/Boys 15-16 100 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1229872 Chaudhury, Harry 16 Croydon Amph 55.21
2 1369947 Handley, Oliver 16 Croydon Amph 56.11
3 1682523 AU, Kai Hin Isaac 16 Croydon Amph 56.16
4 1371121 Darkin, Ernest 15 Whitgift SC 56.65
5 1682524 Whitfield, Cameron 16 Croydon Amph 57.50
6 1429133 Fraser, Jonathan 15 Croydon Amph 1:02.86
7 1518611 Ramkissoon, Ethan 15 SouthCroydon 1:09.87
8 1369379 Gillham, Samuel 15 SouthCroydon 1:11.49
9 1713925 Ciccia, Alvaro 16 Woodside Th 1:13.60
10 1411968 Heslop, Oscar 16 Croydon Amph NT
Event 406 Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1401647 Dolling, Imogen 14 Croydon Amph 1:10.36
2 1578655 Gajda, Antonina 13 Croydon Amph 1:13.90
3 1585584 Armstrong, Isabelle 14 Croydon Amph 1:16.84
4 1369386 Dei-Dawson, Samuela 13 SW Lon Fin 1:19.32
5 1409296 Tapsfield Holden, Anna 13 Croydon Amph 1:20.68
6 1446343 Maxwell, Lillea 14 Woodside Th 1:24.94
7 1418107 Brzustowska, Klaudia 13 Woodside Th 1:25.30
8 1681437 Geeves, Poppy 13 SouthCroydon 1:25.47
9 1487276 Cardoza, Keira 14 Woodside Th 1:26.80
10 1725602 Curea, Olivia 13 SW Lon Fin 1:27.42
11 1614291 Frew, Nanami 13 Croydon Amph 1:34.79
12 1749541 Kozak, Tulia 13 Woodside Th 1:37.51
13 1735454 Anand, Anahira 13 SouthCroydon NTY
13 1756789 Fernandes-Hailu, Isabell 13 SouthCroydon NTY
13 1765779 Fouad, Lily 13 SouthCroydon NT
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Event 407 Open/Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

ID# Name Age Team Seed Time

1 1474101 Fensom, Peter 14 Croydon Amph 1:06.83
2 1647005 Tsui, Wai Ting 14 Croydon Amph 1:11.59
3 1515668 Bernardo, Rafael 14 SW Lon Fin 1:13.27
4 1599441 Ostroverkhov, Nicholas 13 Whitgift SC 1:18.48
5 1786680 Slyvester, James 14 Whitgift SC 1:18.88
6 1585635 Nagata, Liku 13 Woodside Th 1:20.96
7 1179511 Cook, Charles 14 Croydon Amph 1:21.18
8 1599440 Ostroverkhov, Alexander 13 Whitgift SC 1:21.32
9 1713805 Runacre, Vikas 13 SouthCroydon 1:39.15
10 1659111 Karnik, Ahaan 14 SouthCroydon NT
10 1761994 Charles-Powell, Andre 14 SouthCroydon NT

Event 408 Female Open 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

ID# Name Age Team Seed Time

1 1316105 Murray, Lara 15 Croydon Amph 1:23.61
2 913845 Bates, Imogen 17 SouthCroydon 1:32.30
3 1418107 Brzustowska, Klaudia 13 Woodside Th 1:33.47
4 1593432 Mayo, Cecily 12 Croydon Amph 1:33.71
5 1289000 Gant, Amelia 18 SouthCroydon 1:35.09
6 1681437 Geeves, Poppy 13 SouthCroydon 1:35.34
7 1713932 Antwi, Alysia 10 Woodside Th 1:40.78
8 1526333 Bode-Harrison, Annabella 10 Croydon Amph 1:44.95
9 1590773 Suggett, Florence 12 Croydon Amph 1:45.12
10 1714062 Nile, Yasmin 11 Croydon Amph 1:47.41
11 1756835 Townson, Michaela 11 SouthCrovdon 1:48.86
12 1698325 Ikechukwu Daniel, Daisy 10 Croydon Amph 1:49.30
13 1617525 Vyas, Layla 11 Croydon Amph 1:53.21
13 1749529 Czajor, Clara 10 Woodside Th 1:53.21



Croydon Amphibians Swim Club

CROYDON BOROUGH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 43

ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS & AGE GROUP COMPETITIONS 2025

Accepted Entries
Event 408 ... (Female Open 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
15 1517011 Nakkala, Anvitha 12 SouthCroydon 1:55.18
16 1640393 Nanjashetty, Anika 11 Croydon Amph 1:55.51
17 1762225 Kennedy, Eva 9 Croydon Amph 1:56.10
18 1691094 Bangerter, Bailey 12 SouthCroydon 1:57.33
18 1778024 Carlucci, Toni 10 SouthCroydon 1:57.33
20 1609589 Suddaby-Watson, Noella 11 SouthCroydon 1:58.09
21 1750555 Yar, Amiera 9 Croydon Amph 1:58.19
22 1698357 Thompson, Marli 9 Croydon Amph 1:59.80
23 1692050 Elson Blackman, Soriah 11 Woodside Th 2:00.15
24 1670261 Mavo, Mirabelle 9 Croydon Amph 2:00.40
25 1749538 Bhatt, Mishka 9 Woodside Th 2:03.99
26 1704190 Grunditz, Anna 10 SouthCroydon 2:05.04
27 1360263 Patrick, Syriah 17 Woodside Th 2:31.57
28 1418710 Adeyemo, Oluwadamipe 10 SouthCroydon NT
28 1668450 Jain, Anaiva 10 SouthCroydon NT
28 1640573 Jones, Nancy 10 SouthCroydon NTY
28 1774488 Mitchell, Darcie 9 SouthCroydon NTY
28 1780399 Stevenson, Annabella 10 SouthCroydon NT
28 1585618 Foster, Edith 10 Woodside Th NT
Event 409 Open/Male Open 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1377317 Young, Harry 17 SouthCroydon 1:08.58
2 1383418 Shankar, Rishan 15 Croydon Amph 1:12.23
3 1369947 Handley, Oliver 16 Croydon Amph 1:12.50
4 1479639 White, Zachary 14 Croydon Amph 1:14.22
5 1165578 Sunil, Karthikeyan 14 Croydon Amph 1:17.30
6 1518611 Ramkissoon, Ethan 15 SouthCroydon 1:22.34
7 1179511 Cook, Charles 14 Croydon Amph 1:24.80
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Event 409 ... (Open/Male Open 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
8 1599440 Ostroverkhov, Alexander 13 Whitgift SC 1:30.48
9 1301901 Turner, Nicholas 12 Croydon Amph 1:30.71
10 1594816 Noonan, Seamus 12 Croydon Amph 1:34.60
11 1585627 Mclennon-Defoe, Mason 10 Woodside Th 1:37.56
12 1728682 [tyhin, Kostiantyn 13 Croydon Amph 1:37.62
13 1677343 Staszynski, Julian 12 SouthCroydon 1:45.19
14 1498886 Calligeris, Leonidas 11 Croydon Amph 1:45.71
15 1640392 Lew, Logan Joon Hsien 11 Croydon Amph 1:50.96
16 1649112 Lewis, Peyton 11 Croydon Amph 1:52.89
17 1713807 Morrow, Harry 12 SouthCroydon 1:54.64
18 1702359 Shailesh, Shreyas 13 SouthCroydon 1:55.10
19 1388949 Butler, Corban 10 Whitgift SC 1:56.56
20 1739665 Almahdi, Ali 9 Croydon Amph 1:56.64
21 1578983 Uwins-Garesse, Alexander 10 Croydon Amph 1:59.03
22 1692058 Curea, Oliver 9 SW Lon Fin 1:59.28
23 1609583 Bavyliss, Indie 11 Croydon Amph 2:00.29
24 1750599 Ginsburg Chan, Diego 9 Croydon Amph 2:09.09
25 1468630 Dei-Dawson, Stephen 10 SW Lon Fin NT
25 1761994 Charles-Powell, Andre 14 SouthCrovdon NT
25 1683189 Tatara, Benjamin 9 Croydon Amph NTY
25 1728688 Poel, Bernard 9 Croydon Amph NTY
Event 410 Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Backstroke
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1617528 Janowski, Madison 12 Croydon Amph 1:15.80
2 1640385 Moss-Bowpitt, Matilda 12 Croydon Amph 1:18.50
3 1529819 Mananwatte, Methuni 12 Croydon Amph 1:19.12
4 1593432 Mayo, Cecily 12 Croydon Amph 1:19.76
5 1442764 Sime, Madeline 12 Croydon Amph 1:20.01
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Event 410 ... (Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
6 1587651 Page, Elia 11 Croydon Amph 1:20.37
7 1525402 Fensom, Catherine 12 Croydon Amph 1:29.89
8 1698358 Thompson, Anike 12 Croydon Amph 1:31.31
9 1590773 Suggett, Florence 12 Croydon Amph 1:31.39
10 1617525 Vyas, Layla 11 Croydon Amph 1:32.92
11 1589930 Gupta, Aanya 12 SouthCroydon 1:34.38
12 1664433 Makkar, Iva 11 Croydon Amph 1:42.82
13 1691094 Bangerter, Bailey 12 SouthCroydon 1:42.94
14 1517011 Nakkala, Anvitha 12 SouthCroydon 1:44.15
15 1770316 Damo, Lara 12 SouthCroydon 1:44.33
16 1640393 Nanjashetty, Anika 11 Croydon Amph 1:45.95
17 1789000 Murphy, Sophia 11 Croydon Amph 1:53.00
18 1592983 Pirahalathan, Prahavi 11 SouthCroydon 2:10.42
19 1723575 McCarthy, Aria 11 SouthCroydon NTY
19 1735287 Gunasekaran, Aditi 11 SouthCroydon NT
19 1756835 Townson, Michaela 11 SouthCroydon NTY
19 1771216 Reid, Makayla 11 SouthCroydon NTY
19 1714062 Nile, Yasmin 11 Croydon Amph NTY
19 1585636 Nagata, Mio 11 Woodside Th NT
19 1654800 Popa, Kayla 11 Woodside Th NT
Event 411 Open/Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Backstroke
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1713929 Grubarek, Ian 12 Croydon Amph 1:15.99
2 1482325 Laszlo, Oliver 12 SouthCroydon 1:21.76
3 1424871 Young, Lachlan 12 Whitgift SC 1:22.81
4 1498886 Calligeris, Leonidas 11 Croydon Amph 1:24.34
5 1594816 Noonan, Seamus 12 Croydon Amph 1:24.55
6 1692038 Borisov, Kaloyan 11 Croydon Amph 1:28.39
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Event 411 ... (Open/Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
7 1301901 Turner, Nicholas 12 Croydon Amph 1:28.85
8 1609582 Kan, Maximilian 11 Croydon Amph 1:32.83
9 1480752 Iyer, Akash 12 SouthCroydon 1:33.90
10 1677343 Staszynski, Julian 12 SouthCroydon 1:35.21
11 1649112 Lewis, Peyton 11 Croydon Amph 1:38.82
12 1609583 Bayliss, Indie 11 Croydon Amph 1:54.50
13 1679170 Kumar, Neil 12 Whitgift SC 2:02.96
14 1720102 Wegiel, [ulian 11 SW Lon Fin NT
14 1468629 Avodeii, Jamal 11 SouthCroydon NT
14 1646710 Mahadeva, Ehsaan 11 SouthCroydon NTY
14 1713807 Morrow, Harry 12 SouthCroydon NT
14 1756834 Rathee, Darsh 11 SouthCroydon NT
14 1691871 Cherpokov, Raydon 11 SouthCrovdon NTY
14 1691872 Cherpokov, Aaron 11 SouthCroydon NT
14 1595540 Anderson, Adrian 11 Woodside Th NT
14 1776406 Saif Ur Rahman, Syed 12 Woodside Th NT
Event 412 Female Open 50 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1398143 Page, Leonie 14 Croydon Amph 28.30
2 1232921 Calligeris, Olivia 15 Croydon Amph 28.50
3 1291152 Kelly, Mia 15 Croydon Amph 28.67
4 1369386 Dei-Dawson, Samuela 13 SW Lon Fin 2891
5 1401647 Dolling, Imogen 14 Croydon Amph 28.94
6 1617528 Janowski, Madison 12 Croydon Amph 29.10
7 1257340 Davey, Emily 16 Croydon Amph 29.20
8 1578655 Gajda, Antonina 13 Croydon Amph 29.80
9 1440739 Lewis, Tarryn 13 Croydon Amph 30.19
10 1316105 Murray, Lara 15 Croydon Amph 30.39



Croydon Amphibians Swim Club

Event 412 ..

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

CROYDON BOROUGH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 47

ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS & AGE GROUP COMPETITIONS 2025

(Female Open 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
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(Female Open 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
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Nile, Yasmin

Elson Blackman, Soriah
Damo, Lara

Maldonado Allan, Naveli
Fernandes-Hailu, Isabell
Suddaby-Watson, Noella
Carlucci, Toni
Nanjashetty, Anika
Makkar, Iva

McCarthy, Aria
Sukeshan, Prathika
Thompson, Marli
Sodipo, Rosanna
Bangerter, Bailey

Ellis, Ameerah

Wright, Tamia

Murphy, Sophia

Mayo, Mirabelle
Csordas, Alexandra
Bhatt, Mishka

Fouad, Lily

Siu, Zoe

Adeyemo, Oluwadamipe
Reid, Makayla

Jones, Nancy

[ain, Anaiya

Patrick, Syriah
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Event 412 ... (Female Open 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
65 1735287 Gunasekaran, Aditi 11 SouthCrovdon NTY
65 1793704 Etheridge, Elsie 11 SouthCroydon NTY
65 1794716 Sinha, Aarna 14 Croydon Amph NTY
65 1585618 Foster, Edith 10 Woodside Th NT
65 1749547 Donisa, Emilia 12 Woodside Th NT
Event 413 Open/Male Open 50 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time
1 1369948 Dolling, Josh 17 Croydon Amph 24.57
2 1229872 Chaudhury, Harry 16 Croydon Amph 24.90
3 1369947 Handley, Oliver 16 Croydon Amph 25.39
4 1474101 Fensom, Peter 14 Croydon Amph 25.60
5 1383418 Shankar, Rishan 15 Croydon Amph 25.62
6 1468621 Imm, Matthew 17 Croydon Amph 25.80
7 1377314 Sorel, Teo 15 Croydon Amph 26.40
8 1682523 AU, Kai Hin Isaac 16 Croydon Amph 26.48
9 1682524 Whitfield, Cameron 16 Croydon Amph 27.30
10 1647005 Tsui, Wai Ting 14 Croydon Amph 28.07
11 1479639 White, Zachary 14 Croydon Amph 28.30
12 1429133 Fraser, Jonathan 15 Croydon Amph 28.36
13 1165578 Sunil, Karthikeyan 14 Croydon Amph 28.51
14 1515668 Bernardo, Rafael 14 SW Lon Fin 28.53
15 1670255 Nile, Lucas 13 Croydon Amph 28.66
16 1786680 Slyvester, James 14 Whitgift SC 29.15
17 1418109 Foley, Oliver 15 Woodside Th 29.72
18 1599441 Ostroverkhov, Nicholas 13 Whitgift SC 29.80
19 1179511 Cook, Charles 14 Croydon Amph 30.54
20 1490334 Cook, Dylan 17 SouthCroydon 30.88
21 1599440 Ostroverkhov, Alexander 13 Whitgift SC 31.13



Croydon Amphibians Swim Club

Event 413 ..

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
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ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS & AGE GROUP COMPETITIONS 2025

(Open/Male Open 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

1713929

1690588

1490204

1369379

1424871

1713805

1713926

1498886

1728682

1713925

1301901

1590776

1664570

1637837

1651162

1594816

1649112

1659111

1708315

1480752

1609582

1595540

1677343

1702359

1232913

1720102

1578983

Grubarek, lan
Gunasekaran, Ved
Jarred, James
Gillham, Samuel
Young, Lachlan
Runacre, Vikas
Ciccia, Enzo Nathaniel
Calligeris, Leonidas
Ityhin, Kostiantyn
Ciccia, Alvaro
Turner, Nicholas
Uhercik, Peter
Dungarwalla, Ammar
Reynolds, Tayliiah
Parkinson, Arthur
Noonan, Seamus
Lewis, Peyton
Karnik, Ahaan
Berta, Dorian

Iver, Akash

Kan, Maximilian
Anderson, Adrian
Staszynski, Julian
Shailesh, Shreyas
Danielson, Ptolemy
Wegiel, [ulian

Uwins-Garesse, Alexander

Accepted Entries

12 Croydon Amph
13 SouthCroydon
13 Croydon Amph
15 SouthCroydon
12 Whitgift SC

13 SouthCroydon
11 Croydon Amph
11 Croydon Amph
13 Croydon Amph
16 Woodside Th
12 Croydon Amph
12 Croydon Amph
11 Whitgift SC

11 Woodside Th
13 Croydon Amph
12 Croydon Amph
11 Croydon Amph
14 SouthCroydon
14 SouthCrovdon
12 SouthCroydon
11 Croydon Amph
11 Woodside Th
12 SouthCroydon
13 SouthCroydon
13 Croydon Amph
11 SW Lon Fin

10 Croydon Amph

31.24

31.43

31.70

31.97

32.36

32.83

32.87

32.97

33.20

33.51

33.60

34.02

34.29

34.33

34.72

34.73

34.88

36.16

36.38

36.43

36.47

36.76

37.10

37.96

38.34

38.37

38.40
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49 1713807
50 1640392
51 1744108
52 1692058
53 1672285
54 1744681
55 1738897
56 1691872
57 1739665
58 1691871
59 1756834
60 1609583
61 1683189
62 1468630
63 1468629
64 1518618
65 1698313
66 1589632
66 1761994
66 1756802
66 1756803
66 1802273
66 1802265
66 1759348
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(Open/Male Open 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Morrow, Harry

Lew, Logan Joon Hsien
Adabie, Gabriel

Curea, Oliver

Price, Arlo

Laszlo, Milan

Jude Benedict, Daniel
Cherpokov, Aaron
Almahdi, Ali
Cherpokov, Raydon
Rathee, Darsh

Bayliss, Indie

Tatara, Benjamin
Dei-Dawson, Stephen
Ayodeii, [amal

Jameel Perry, Nayel
Bayliss, Bodi

Genchey, Jan
Charles-Powell, Andre
Kokitkar, Samarijeet
Esteban-Estevanovich, Elijah
Clark, Oscar

Brown, Rafael

Kozak, Filip

12

11

14

9

12

9

11

11

9

11

11

11

9

10

11

10

9

15

14

11

11

11

11

10

Accepted Entries

SouthCroydon
Croydon Amph
Whitgift SC

SW Lon Fin
Whitgift SC

SW Lon Fin
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
Croydon Amph
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
SW Lon Fin
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
Croydon Amph
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon

Woodside Th

38.53

38.83

39.84

40.09

40.51

41.09

41.30

41.94

42.50

43.57

44.08

44.87

48.98

50.90

51.20

56.19

1:10.44

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT



